PRIDE @

CHU

COOPERATOR
LOCATION
PLOT ID

PLOT TYPE

REGIONAL MGR

\/TDou

blepro

RIB COMPLETE

YIELD TON/AC

21.58

Semican Inc.
Princeville, QC
140702

Strip

open Lanoie

HARVEST % DRY %

BRAND  VARIETY

PRIDE A3979G2 RIB

PRIDE A4494G2 RIB

PRIDE A4414RR

PRIDE A4646G2 RIB

PRIDE ASI1017RR EDF

AS1018G2 EDF
PRIDE
RIB

PRIDE J3108VT2PRO

PRIDE A4848G2 RIB
PRIDE E3001VT2PRO

PRIDE A4939G2 RIB

POP

43.4 122
336 72
OIS 6.5
449 6.2
342 52
40.3 6.6
36.6 5.4
349 6.1
32.8 6.6
383 76

MATTER PROTEIN ADF

Y
Roundup
Ready:
TECHNOLOGY

MILK/TONNE

2853

SOIL TYPE Loamy Sand  POPULATION
DRAINAGE Unknown
PREVIOUS CROP
IRRIGATION No
PLANTING DATE
ROW WIDTH 30.00
DEALER SEMICAN INC  HARVEST DATE
TONS TONS
% % % % % NDFD NE PER PER
IVTDMD
NDF STARCH LIGNIN TDN 48 LAC ACRE ACRE
65% ACTUAL
226 427 255 2.7 66 86 66 155 15352 12.38
237 424 339 29 66 84 63 158 1767 18.41
316 541 20.2 39 59 78 60 129 23107 20.27
292 491 253 37 61 80 60 139 27689 2158
26.1 462 335 35 65 82 60 153 17.343 17.75
269 472 29.7 37 63 84 66 147 19554 1698
252 45 33.7 3.6 64 84 65 1.52 22456 21.47
234 426 355 31 65 85 64 156 20102 20.16
274 478 275 39 62 82 62 143 20.638 22.02
314 528 20.6 39 60 79 61 133 217 19.83

PLOT RESULTS
2023

MILK/TON

3282
3223
2724
2853

3146

3195

3222
3220

3007

2854

@ PRIDE SEEDS

BEEF/ACRE

438'7.9

36,000

Cereals

05/19/2023

09/26/2023

MILK

LBS/ACRE

17634.6

19932.8

22029.8

27648.6

19096.7

21865.9

25323.4

22654.7

21720.1

21676.6




All orders and sales are subject to the PRIDE Seeds Terms and Conditions of Sale, which include but are not
limited to the Limitation of Warranty & Remedy and Agronomic Zone and Planting Year. All Terms and Conditions
of Sale are subject to change from time to time without prior notice. PRIDE® & Design, P® & Design, Advantage
Acre®, and Pride Advantage Acre® & Design are registered trademarks of AgReliant Genetics Inc. Characteristics
are assigned by PRIDE® based on comparisons with other PRIDE® products (not competitive products) through
in-house field testing. Individual results may vary, and performance may vary from location to location and from
year to year. This result may not be an indicator of results you may obtain as local growing, soil and weather
conditions may vary. Growers should evaluate data from multiple locations and years whenever possible.

ALWAYS READ AND FOLLOW PESTICIDE LABEL DIRECTIONS. It is a violation of violation of federal law to use any
pesticide product other than in accordance with its labeling. NOT ALL formulations of dicamba or glyphosate are
approved for in-crop use with products with Roundup Ready 2 Xtend® soybeans. ONLY USE FORMULATIONS
THAT ARE SPECIFICALLY LABELED AND APPROVED FOR SUCH USES. Contact the Pest Management Regulatory
Agency with any questions about the approval status of dicamba herbicide products for in-crop use with Round-
up Ready 2 Xtend® soybeans or products with XtendFlex® Technology. Roundup Ready® 2 Technology contains
genes that confer tolerance to glyphosate. Roundup Ready 2 Xtend® soybeans contains genes that confer
tolerance to glyphosate and dicamba. Glyphosate will kill crops that are not tolerant to glyphosate. Dicamba will
kill crops that are not tolerant to dicamba. Contact your Bayer retailer, refer to the Bayer Technology Use Guide, or
call the technical support line at 1-888-283-6847 for recommmended Roundup Ready® Xtend Crop System weed
control programs. RIB Complete®, Roundup Ready 2 Xtend®, Roundup Ready 2 Yield®, Roundup Ready®,
SmartStax®, VT Double PRO® and XtendFlex® are registered trademarks of Bayer Group. Used under license.
LibertyLink® and the Water Droplet Design are trademarks of BASF. Used under license. Herculex® is a regis-
tered trademark of Dow AgroSciences LLC. Used under license. Bayer CropScience Inc. is a member of CropLife
Canada. Bayer is a member of Excellence Through Stewardship® (ETS). Bayer products are commercialized in
accordance with ETS Product Launch Stewardship Guidance, and in compliance with Bayer’s Policy for Commer-
cialization of Biotechnology-Derived Plant Products in Commodity Crops. These products have been approved for
import into key export markets with functioning regulatory systems. Any crop or material produced from these
products can only be exported to, or used, processed or sold in countries where all necessary regulatory approvals
have been granted. It is a violation of national and international law to move material containing biotech traits
across boundaries into nations where import is not permitted. Growers should talk to their grain handler or
product purchaser to confirm their buying position for these products. Excellence Through Stewardship® is a
registered trademark of Excellence Through Stewardship.
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